
 Byron-Germain 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-08 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB   
   VBE-MACC(E2248) VANCOUVER BC   
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   ANNA- MALENFANT(F1554) DIEPPE NB   
   QUEEN OF PEACE M.S.(B11) GOOSE BAY  NL  
   FALMOUTH D.S.(E1964) FALMOUTH NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   TOWN CTR MONTESSORI(E497) MARKHAM ON   
   EC-INTER-MONTREAL(F1070) MONTREAL QC  

  

  



 Euler 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-13 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   TEMPO SCHOOL(E761) EDMONTON AB  
   VBE-MACC(E2248) VANCOUVER BC   
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE(F1832) DIEPPE NB  
   BALTIMORE SCHOOL(E1596) FERRYLAND NL  
   KING ACADEMY(E1744) HARBOR BRETON NL  
   SACRED HEART GIRLS' SCH.(E1564) HALIFAX NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   SPIRIT OF MATH TORONTO(E1633) TORONTO ON  
   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)(F2098) PIERREFONDS QC  
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Fibonacci 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-13 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   ANNIE L.GAETZ E.S.(E1400) RED DEER AB   
   VBE-MACC(E2248) VANCOUVER BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   WEST RIVERVIEW SCHOOL(E1750) RIVERVIEW NB  
   HAZELWOOD E.S.(E7) ST. JOHN'S NL  
   MACDONALD DRIVE E.S.(E8) ST. JOHN'S NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS  
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   NORTHDALE CENTRAL P.S.(E1626) DORCHESTER ON  
   CROSBY HEIGHTS(E1333) RICHMOND HILL ON  
   ACADEMY GIFTED CHILDREN(E143) RICHMOND HILL ON   
   ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE(F1888) KIRKLAND QC   
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  

  



 Lagrange 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-13 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS(E1666) EDMONTON AB  
   SOUTHPOINTE  ACADEMY(E1774) TSAWWASSEN BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  
   CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE(F1832) DIEPPE NB  
   BALTIMORE SCHOOL(E1596) FERRYLAND NL  
   FOUNTAIN  SACRED HEART(E2165) HALIFAX NS  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON   
   MARCELLIN-CHAMPAGNAT(F2075) ST-JEAN-SUR-RIC QC   
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  



 Newton 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-08 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   GRANDVIEW HEIGHTS(E1666) EDMONTON AB  
   MOUNT PREVOST M.S.(E2147) DUNCAN BC  
   SISLER H.S.(E2196) WINNIPEG MB  
   KING ACADEMY(E1744) HARBOR BRETON NL  
   JMA ARMSTRONG H.S(E2081) SALISBURY NS  
   OLYMPIADS SCHOOL(E1792) NORTH YORK ON   
   COLLEGE BEAUBOIS (SEC)(F2098) PIERREFONDS QC  
   WALTER MURRAY COLLEGIATE(E2084) SASKATOON SK  



 Pythagoras/ Pythagore 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-13 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB   
   VBE-MACC(E2248) VANCOUVER BC   
   SPIRIT OF MATH WINNIPEG(E500) WINNIPEG MB  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT  M.S.(E1398) WINNIPEG MB  

   CARREFOUR DE L'ACADIE(F1832) DIEPPE NB  
   GANDER ACADEMY(E5) GANDER NL  
   SACRED HEART SCH. HALIFAX(E48) HALIFAX NS   
   PRINCESS ALEXANDRA(E1022) HAY RIVER NT  
   GLEN SHIELDS P.S.(E253) CONCORD ON  
   ECOLE IONA(F1071) MONTREAL QC   
   GREYSTONE HEIGHTS(E609) SASKATOON SK  



 Thales 
 2011 
 SCHOOL HONOUR ROLL - BY PROVINCE 
 2011-05-08 PALMARÈS DES ÉCOLES - PAR PROVINCE 
  

  School City Province  
  École Ville Province  

   
   WESTBROOK SCHOOL(E765) EDMONTON AB  
   DASMESH PUNJABI S.(E837) ABBOTSFORD BC  
   ST.JOHN'S RAVENSCOURT JR.(E1465) WINNIPEG MB  
   ANNA- MALENFANT(F1554) DIEPPE NB  
   ERIC G. LAMBERT(E31) CHURCHILL FALLS NL  
   FALMOUTH D.S.(E1964) FALMOUTH NS  
   PHILIP MATH  ACADEMY(E2133) SCARBOROUGH ON   
   ACADEMIE MARIE-CLAIRE(F1888) KIRKLAND QC  
   DE LA PETITE GARE(F1820) LA PRAIRIE QC  
   SAINT-JOSEPH INC.(F1141) MONTREAL QC  

  

  

   


